Assets Sold
Asset Ref

101014

208309
800014
910036-01
910036-02
800034

208280 (FH0420)

100388 (FH0043)

101300 (FHO760)

101229 (FH0737)

100412 & 100413 (FH1070)

Description
Land rear of 34-40 Chapel Street, Woodbridge

Land at Barnaby Green, Southwold

Beach Huts x 8 The Dip, Felixstowe

Beach Huts x2 The Dip, Felixstowe

Beach Huts x 1 The Dip, Felixstowe

Blackstock Cottages Building and Site

Land adjacent to 3 Pembrooke Way, Lowestoft

Land at Slaughden Road, Aldeburgh

Land adjoining 28 Haughley Drive, Rushmere St Andrew

Land adjoining 41 Wacker Field, Rendlesham

Former SCDC Offices and Land, Melton Hill, Woodbridge

Asset Description

Small area of land adjoining neighbouring residential
properties.

Area of front garden at 16 Barnaby Green, Southwold.
Beach Huts

Beach Huts

Beach Huts

A former railway crossing cottage requiring full renovation.
Small section of grassed land.

Car Parking area adjacent to Slaughden Sailing Club. (Small

area of land sold to extend existing sailing club car parking).

Grass verge and bushes adjacent a public footpath and
neighbouring residential property.

Land between Wacker Field Road and Hercules Road
comprising of shrubland and public footpaths.

(Small area of the land was sold to neighbouring residential
property).

Vacant site of the former Suffolk Coastal District Council
Office.

Disposal Date
01/01/2019

31/03/2019
16/05/2019
31/03/2021
06/10/2021
30/12/2021
28/08/2019

13/5/2020

05/11/2020

26/05/2020

04/04/2022

Reason
Sale

Sale
Sale
Sale
Sale
OM Sale
OM Sale

OM Sale

Sale

Sale

OM Sale

Disposal Price

£7,000.00

£2,400.00

£2,000.00

£6,040.00

£1,500.00

£5,250,000.00



