Assets Sold					
Asset Ref	Description	Asset Description	Disposal Date	Reason	Disposal Price
101014	Land rear of 34-40 Chapel Street, Woodbridge	Small area of land adjoining neighbouring residential properties.	01/01/2019	Sale	
208309	Land at Barnaby Green, Southwold	Area of front garden at 16 Barnaby Green, Southwold.	31/03/2019	Sale	£7,000.00
800014	Beach Huts x 8 The Dip, Felixstowe	Beach Huts	16/05/2019	Sale	
910036-01	Beach Huts x2 The Dip, Felixstowe	Beach Huts	31/03/2021	Sale	
910036-02	Beach Huts x 1 The Dip, Felixstowe	Beach Huts	06/10/2021	Sale	
800034	Blackstock Cottages Building and Site	A former railway crossing cottage requiring full renovation.	30/12/2021	OM Sale	
208280 (FH0420)	Land adjacent to 3 Pembrooke Way, Lowestoft	Small section of grassed land.	28/08/2019	OM Sale	£2,400.00
100388 (FH0043)	Land at Slaughden Road, Aldeburgh	Car Parking area adjacent to Slaughden Sailing Club. (Small area of land sold to extend existing sailing club car parking).	13/5/2020	OM Sale	£2,000.00
101300 (FH0760)	Land adjoining 28 Haughley Drive, Rushmere St Andrew	Grass verge and bushes adjacent a public footpath and neighbouring residential property.	05/11/2020	Sale	£6,040.00
101229 (FH0737)	Land adjoining 41 Wacker Field, Rendlesham	Land between Wacker Field Road and Hercules Road comprising of shrubland and public footpaths. (Small area of the land was sold to neighbouring residential property).	26/05/2020	Sale	£1,500.00
100412 & 100413 (FH1070)	Former SCDC Offices and Land, Melton Hill, Woodbridge	Vacant site of the former Suffolk Coastal District Council Office.	04/04/2022	OM Sale	£5,250,000.00